
Housing and Homelessness Committee Members Contact
Information:

Council Member Nithya Raman, Committee Chair
Email: contactCD4@lacity.org

Andrea Conant, Chief of Staff
andrea.conant@lacity.org
Phone: 213.473.7004

Council Member Bob Blumenfield, Committee Vice Chair
Email: Councilmember.Blumenfield@lacity.org

Lisa Hansen, Chief of Staff
Email: lisa.hansen@lacity.org
Phone: 213.473.7003

Council Member Marqueece Harris-Dawson
Email: councilmember.harris-dawson@lacity.org

Solomon Rivera, Chief of Staff:
Email: solomon.rivera@lacity.org
Phone: 213.473.7008

Council Member Monica Rodriguez
Email: Councilmember.Rodriguez@lacity.org

Liz Saldivar, Senior Advisor
Email: Liz.saldivar@lacity.org
Phone: 213.473.7007

Council Member John Lee
Email: Councilmember.Lee@lacity.org

Hannah Lee, Chief of Staff
Hannah.lee@lacity.org
Phone: 213.473.7012
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